DEEP SOUL MASSAGE THERAPY
PRICELIST

When we are in pain either physically;
mentally; emotionally or spiritually - we
‘hang onto it" which does not help the

healing process at all.

Start with valuing your ‘SELF’ and book in
for either a sauna, spa, float or - a massage.

The Deep Soul Deluxe experience will ready
you for the next week! It will create the
space needed to evaluate your pain and

move towards creating a regime to nurture

YOUR BODY and work with it - not against

it. Book in today with Haylea
on 0416 165 769.
Be kind to your ‘self!’
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2024

PRICE LIST

SAUNA

SINGLE VISIT

5 VISITS

10 VISITS

SAUNA & 30 MINUTE MASSAGE
SAUNA & 60 MINUTE MASSAGE
SAUNA & 90 MINUTE MASSAGE

(40 minute sauna sessions)

SINGLE VISIT

5 VISITS

10 VISITS

SPA & 30 MINUTE MASSAGE
SPA & 60 MINUTE MASSAGE
SPA & 90 MINUTE MASSAGE

(Spa sessions ~ 30 minutes)

$40:00

$160:00 (saving $40:00)
$300:00 (saving $100:00)
$100:00 (saving $5:00)
$120:00 (saving $20:00)
$170:00 (saving $20:00)

$30:00

$150:00

$300:00

$90:00 (saving $5:00)
$110:00 (saving $20:00)
$160:00 (saving $20:00)



2024
PRICE LIST

FLOAT

SINGLE VISIT $30:00

5 VISITS $150:00

10 VISITS $300:00

FLOAT & 30 MINUTE MASSAGE $90:00 (saving $5:00)
FLOAT & 60 MINUTE MASSAGE $110:00 (saving $20:00)
FLOAT & 90 MINUTE MASSAGE $160:00 (saving $20:00)

(Float sessions ~ 30 minutes)

DEEP SOUL WELLNESS DELUXE

30 MINUTE MASSAGE/SAUNA/SPA/FLOAT $150:00(saving $15:00)
60 MINUTE MASSAGE/SAUNA/SPA/FLOAT $180:00(saving $20:00)
90 MINUTE MASSAGE/SAUNA/SPA/FLOAT $225:00(saving $25:00)

(30 minute float & spa. 40 minute sauna session)
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PRICE LIST

MASSAGE

30 MINUTE MASSAGE
45 MINUTE MASSAGE
60 MINUTES MASSAGE

90 MINUTES MASSAGE

GIFT VOUCHERS

$150:00 GIFT VOUCHER
$100:00 GIFT VOUCHER
$80:00 GIFT VOUCHER
$65:00 GIFT VOUCHER

$65.00
$80.00
$100.00
$150.00



THE HELSINKI

MULTI COLOURED LIGHT THERAPY



